Hendrick Pool and Lawn Service

6383 W Pendleton Pike PO Box 5 McCordsville, IN 46055

Service Invoice

Invoice ID: 16275-1
Customer ID: 1528
Employee ID: Kacie
Ordered: 7/1/2020

Invoiced: 7/1/2020 Due: 7/16/2020

Ship To

Due:

Balance Due

Town Of Mccordsville 9195 N Coral Reet Rd Mccordsville, IN 46055

Town Of Mccordsville 9195 N Coral Reet Rd Mccordsville, IN 46055

Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total
1	LABOR - MOBILIZATION ON SITE	\$450.00	\$450.00
350	LABOR - EXCAVATE TRENCH FOR 6" TILE	\$2.50	\$875.00
350	LABOR - INSTALL 8 OZ FILTRATION FABRIC	\$4.50	\$1,575.00
350	LABOR - INSTALL 6" DOUBLE WALL SOIL TIGHT DRAINAGE PIPE CONNECTING INTO SMAILL STRUCTURE	\$3.50	\$1,225.00
1	LABOR - INSTALL PRE-CAST CONCRETE BOX STRUCTURE WITH MATCHING BEE HIVE GRATE	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1	LABOR - BACKFILL WITH #8 STONE AND HAUL AWAY ANY UNNEEDED SPOILS	\$550.00	\$550.00
4500	LABOR - FINAL GRADE, SEED, FERTILIZE AND STRAW BLANKETS ALL EFFECTED AREAS. DRAINAGE AREA IS APPROX 350'X10' AND OUR ENTRANCE TO WORK IS 100'X10'	\$0.75	\$3,375.00

 Payments
 Terms: Net 15 Days
 Sub Total

 07/01/2020
 No Activity to Date.
 \$0.00
 Taxes

 Total

 Payments

Comments

INSTALL 1 2X2 CATCH BASIN WITH 350' TILE CONNECTING NEW BASIN TO SOULH BASIN. CONNECT UP TO 3 SUMP PUMP LINES TO MAIN DRAIN TILE. (NO MORE THAN 10' AWAY FROM MAIN LINE)

Terms And Conditions

All parts sales are final. Chemicals are eligible for in-store credit or exchange only if the product is returned within 15 days of the intital purchase, in the original, unopened package, and has not been used. A receipt is required if the purchase was not made under a registered customer account.

6383 W Pendleton Pike, PO Box 5, McCordsville, IN 46055, (317) 335-2660, Fax: (317) 335-5184, Office@HendrickPool.com

Wednesday, July 01, 2020, 2:12:25 PM

Received By

Date

\$9,550.00

\$9.550.00

\$9,550.00

\$0.00

\$0.00